
22. TALLINNA NÄDALA REGATT EESTI KARIKA etapp klassis Laser Radial, Laser Standard, 
Finn, RS Feva, 29er, 470, F-18, Techno293, RS:X EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED klassis Finn, 
RS Feva, 29er, 470, F-18, Kite Race KUTSUTUD KLASSID: Formula 
Series Standing - 4 races scored
Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 22, 2013 3:49:53 PM EEST

(Entries=36) 29er U21 | 29er U21 tüdrukud | 470 | 1.1 470 naised | F-18 | RS FEVA U18 s 1996 või hiljem | 1. RS Feva U18 tüdrukud | 
2. RS Feva U14 s 2000 või hiljem

Division: 29er U21 (9 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper/Date of birth Crew/Date of birth 2 Club 1 2 3 4
Total
Points Pos

1
EST 
2049 Juuso Roihu/ 12.6.1998 Henri Roihu/ 8.12.1995 TJK 1 1 2 2 6.00 1

2
EST 
1375 Kristo Õunap/ 17.06.1995 Kevin Grass/ 28.09.1994 SMS 5 4 1 1 11.00 2

3
EST 
2250

Karl Kask/ 14.12.1995
Sten-Christian Taal/ 
28.06.1994

KJK 2 3 3 5 13.00 3

4 EST 
2053

Kätlin Tammiste/ 06.04.1996 Anna Maria Sepp/ 02.02.1996 ROPK 4 2 4 3 13.00 4

5 EST 
2050

Paul Bogdanov/ 02.09.1997 Karl Erik Rannu/ 16.04.1997 TJK 3 5 5 4 17.00 5

6
EST 
2208 Hardi Anton/ 08.09.1998 Olle Saar/ 01.10.1998 TJK 10/DSQ 6 7 6 29.00 6

7
EST 
2051

Georg Haud/ 06.03.1995 Robert Anissimov/ 14.03.1996 ROPK 6 7 9 7 29.00 7

8 EST 
2048

Aleksander Muru/ 20.12.1995 Johannes Muru/ 20.12.1995 SMS 7 8 6 10/DNF 31.00 8

9 EST 
2047

Kristel Sigrid Tihamäe/ 
20.08.1997

Enely Liepkalns/ 02.01.1996 KJK 8 9 8 10/DNF 35.00 9

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Subdivision: 29er U21 tüdrukud (2 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper/Date of birth Crew/Date of birth 2 Club 1 2 3 4
Total
Points Pos

1 EST 2053 Kätlin Tammiste/ 06.04.1996 Anna Maria Sepp/ 02.02.1996 ROPK 4 2 4 3 13.00 1

2 EST 2047 Kristel Sigrid Tihamäe/ 20.08.1997 Enely Liepkalns/ 02.01.1996 KJK 8 9 8 10/DNF 35.00 2

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Division: 470 (4 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper/Date of birth Crew/Date of birth 2 Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos

1 EST 20 Marjaliisa Umb/ 02.08.1985 Elise Umb/ 05.01.1988 PSS Maru 1 1 1 1 4.00 1

2 EST 1 Eerik Luka/ 28.09.1981 Alari Lagle/ 03.02.1988 ROPK/TPLK 4 2 2 2 10.00 2

3 EST 9 Brigita Sepp/ 19.11.1984 Agnes Lill/ 21.01.1984 TJK/ KJK 2 3 4 3 12.00 3

4 EST 21 Marko Pomerants/ 24.04.1987 Siim Ots/ 07.02.1992 NYCS 3 4 3 4 14.00 4

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Subdivision: 1.1 470 naised (2 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper/Date of birth Crew/Date of birth 2 Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos

1 EST 20 Marjaliisa Umb/ 02.08.1985 Elise Umb/ 05.01.1988 PSS Maru 1 1 1 1 4.00 1

2 EST 9 Brigita Sepp/ 19.11.1984 Agnes Lill/ 21.01.1984 TJK/ KJK 2 3 4 3 12.00 2

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016



Division: F-18 (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper/Date of birth Crew/Date of birth 2 Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos

1 EST 145 Uku Kuusk/ 26.02.1966 Aivar Soo HPSK 1 2 1 1 5.00 1

2 EST 1590 Andres Laul/ 21.09.1962 Ain Roosma/ 06.06.1964 NYCS 3 1 4 2 10.00 2

3 EST 3 Tõnis Haavel Raul Feld/ 13.05.1965 NYCS 2 3 3 3 11.00 3

4 EST 11 Johannes Ahun/ 22.12.1987 Erki Laur/ 16.08.76 NYCS 4 4 2 7/DNF 17.00 4

5 EST 1581 Jüri Saarnak/ 23.09. 1961 Rasmus Tamre Eesti Katamaraanide Liit 5 6 5 4 20.00 5

6 EST 195 Ivo Remmelg/ 11.01.1970 Vitali Vladimirov Eesti Katamaraanide Liit 6 5 6 5 22.00 6

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Division: RS FEVA U18 s 1996 või hiljem (17 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper/Date of birth Crew/Date of birth 2 Club 1 2 3 4
Total
Points Pos

1 EST 
4319

August Luure/ 12.08.1999 Artur Luure/ 28.04.1998 NYCS 1 2 3 3 9.00 1

2 EST 
3900

Markus Lilienthal/ 
09.09.1998

Daniel Tõevälja/ 
09.06.1998

ROPK 7 1 1 1 10.00 2

3
EST 
4230 Ardi Bogdanov/ 14.10.2000

Kaspar Treimuth/ 
29.10.1998 TJK 9 5 2 2 18.00 3

4
EST 
4322 Maris Seersant/ 16.05.1998 Johanna Poksi/ 17.08.1999 TJK 5 4 7 4 20.00 4

5 EST 
4330

Madis Mik/ 29.06.1999 Martin Mik/ 10.02. 2001 TJK 4 3 8 7 22.00 5

6 EST 
4321

Martin Hedman/ 03.09.1999 Steven Adusoo/ 
25.09.1997

ROPK 6 6 5 8 25.00 6

7
EST 
4312

Mikael Ristmets/ 
22.05.1999

Katariina Mustasaar/ 
20.03.1997 ROPK 2 7 9 9 27.00 7

8
EST 
4313 Martin Õunap/ 26.05.1997

Toomas Daniel Viskus/ 
18.02.1999 SMS 10 8 6 5 29.00 8

9 EST 
4337

Karsten Holter/ 11.06.2000 Markus Kostabi/ 2.12.2000 PJK 8 14 4 6 32.00 9

10 EST 
4326

Erik Iida/ 12.03.2001 Aleksander Mustasaar/ 
23.02.2000

ROPK 3 18/OCS 11 10 42.00 10

11 4336 Rasmus Raidal/ 03.02.1999 Emil Marvin Mikk/ 5.09 KJK 11 11 10 11 43.00 11

12 4331
Robin-Villem Erisalu/ 
09.03.2000 a Janar Viilma/ 11.02.2001.a HPSK 12 9 12 12 45.00 12

13
EST 
4327

Markus Sutt/ 31.12.2000 Mihkel Ruul/ 3.03.2002 PJK 15 10 13 14 52.00 13

14 EST 
4274

Eke Ao Nettan/ 6.06.2000 Daniel Rüütel/ 04.03.2001 SMS 18/RET 12 16 13 59.00 14

15 4339 Veronika Kuvatova/ 
25.04.2002

Reti Safin/ 13.08.2002 NYCS 14 13 15 18/DNF 60.00 15

16
EST 
4324 Kristofer Ennok/ 19.03.2001 Rando Vainikk/ 19.10.2000 PJK 16 18/DNF 14 15 63.00 16

17 4335 Anni Sikk/ 22.03.99
Anna Laura Alamets/ 
05.05.99 KJK 13 15 18/DNF 18/DNS 64.00 17

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Subdivision: 1. RS Feva U18 tüdrukud (3 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper/Date of birth Crew/Date of birth 2 Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos

1 EST 4322 Maris Seersant/ 16.05.1998 Johanna Poksi/ 17.08.1999 TJK 5 4 7 4 20.00 1

2 4339 Veronika Kuvatova/ 25.04.2002 Reti Safin/ 13.08.2002 NYCS 14 13 15 18/DNF 60.00 2

3 4335 Anni Sikk/ 22.03.99 Anna Laura Alamets/ 05.05.99 KJK 13 15 18/DNF 18/DNS 64.00 3

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Subdivision: 2. RS Feva U14 s 2000 või hiljem (7 boats) (top)



Pos Sail Skipper/Date of birth Crew/Date of birth 2 Club 1 2 3 4
Total
Points Pos

1
EST 
4337 Karsten Holter/ 11.06.2000 Markus Kostabi/ 2.12.2000 PJK 8 14 4 6 32.00 1

2 EST 
4326

Erik Iida/ 12.03.2001 Aleksander Mustasaar/ 
23.02.2000

ROPK 3 18/OCS 11 10 42.00 2

3 4331 Robin-Villem Erisalu/ 
09.03.2000 a

Janar Viilma/ 11.02.2001.a HPSK 12 9 12 12 45.00 3

4
EST 
4327 Markus Sutt/ 31.12.2000 Mihkel Ruul/ 3.03.2002 PJK 15 10 13 14 52.00 4

5
EST 
4274 Eke Ao Nettan/ 6.06.2000 Daniel Rüütel/ 04.03.2001 SMS 18/RET 12 16 13 59.00 5

6 4339 Veronika Kuvatova/ 
25.04.2002

Reti Safin/ 13.08.2002 NYCS 14 13 15 18/DNF 60.00 6

7 EST 
4324

Kristofer Ennok/ 19.03.2001 Rando Vainikk/ 19.10.2000 PJK 16 18/DNF 14 15 63.00 7

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Marko Saarlaid
Jury Chair: Tõnu Toomara 

Version 7.1.3: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore


